
Judge's Signatures

Winter Qualifer 2016
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/21/2016 7:35:06 PM

Women / XS / 12 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Nagle271
Oly Manchester

9.150 9.200 9.1509.350 36.850
1 4 4 3T 1 

1 

Janiya Cato388
TCGA

8.700 9.250 9.1509.550 36.650
5T 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Annie Bunton289
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.100 9.0009.500 36.600
2 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Kristine Feng291
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.350 9.3009.400 36.550
7T 2 3 1 4 

4 

Lizzie Balestreri391
TCGA

8.700 9.500 8.5509.300 36.050
5T 1 5 8 5 

5 

Katie Maya Catalano384
TCGA

8.600 9.000 9.1009.050 35.750
6T 6T 9 4 6 

6 

Trenity Daugherty396
TCGA

8.800 9.100 8.6509.100 35.650
4 5T 8 6 7 

7 

Katie Stout381
TCGA

8.500 8.600 9.2509.150 35.500
7T 7 7 2 8 

8 

Alena Duncan308
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.600 9.100 8.4009.250 35.350
6T 5T 6 9 9T

9T

Madeline Watters310
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 9.000 8.6008.850 35.350
3 6T 11 7 9T

9T

Saniah Buchanan389
TCGA

8.000 9.000 8.3008.900 34.200
8 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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